
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

98 

35 

56 

87 

55 

45 

19 

91 

65 

5 

3 

81 

11 

Name 

MEKKARADKEETA KALANTANANDA 

CHOKCHAI JARUNONGKRAN 

BOONTAVEE NAIJIT 

RAPATKORN WONGSIRI 

AEKKAWUT CHIMJIW 

KONGKIAT SUPSIRIYOUKONG 

GLADYS LAM 

TREPOB SIRIPOON 

PISARN SASAKUL 

KITTISAK TANTITANANON 

KITTISAK SEANGSALAK 

EITAN ZIDKILOV 

PONGSATHORN TEPLIB 

Team 

Ruk Team PMC52 Winghin motorsport BK Racing Clutch 

BKC Motorsport 

NJ RACING TST MOTORSPORT BY P1 AUTO MOTIVE 

ฮอนด ้ าบางเขน  Motul Thailand by Squad Racing Team 

Jp Spec Flim เป ี๊ ยก  ออโต ้  ฟิกซ์  By BK Clucth 

Topnotch Glass กระจก รถยนต ์ x Autopainting by keng 

Team Supersonic by Rongpo Power Unit 

WISE-NEXZTER-9PROGRESS-อาไหลด ี  BY อู่ ลุ งหนวด  

Caltex Racing team thailand by KTN 

K.T.M. 999 อู ่ ลุ งหนวด  9progress voltronic 

BKC Motorsport 

Insane Motorsport by Zic 

PLH PERFORMANCE 

Class 

PRO 

PRO 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

PRO 

AM 

AM 

AM 

PRO 

AM 

Fastest 

2:08.780 

2:09.035 

2:09.814 

2:10.098 

2:10.316 

2:10.660 

2:10.836 

2:12.122 

2:12.331 

2:12.702 

2:12.877 

2:13.003 

2:13.390 

In 

8 

2 

2 

8 

5 

3 

5 

2 

5 

6 

4 

5 

6 

Diff 

0.255 

1.034 

1.318 

1.536 

1.880 

2.056 

3.342 

3.551 

3.922 

4.097 

4.223 

4.610 

Laps 

8 

4 

5 

8 

5 

6 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 8/29/2025 10:53:05 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.3-5 
SIAM ECO 

OFFICIAL PRACTICE 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:30:00 

Chang_International_Circuit 4.554 km 

8/29/2025 10:30 


